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Jursidiction Wide
B101,02,03
   Normal 3969 1292 32.55% 3969 1138 640 56.24% 498 43.76% 3969 1133 690 60.90% 443 39.10%
   Absentee 3969 - - 3969 0 0 - 0 - 3969 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3969 5 0.13% 3969 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00% 3969 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
B1 04
   Normal 1027 388 37.78% 1027 340 194 57.06% 146 42.94% 1027 342 218 63.74% 124 36.26%
   Absentee 1027 - - 1027 0 0 - 0 - 1027 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1027 1 0.10% 1027 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1027 1 1 100.00% 0 -
B1 05,06
   Normal 1620 728 44.94% 1620 640 377 58.91% 263 41.09% 1620 641 385 60.06% 256 39.94%
   Absentee 1620 - - 1620 0 0 - 0 - 1620 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1620 2 0.12% 1620 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 1620 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
B107,08
   Normal 59 27 45.76% 59 25 13 52.00% 12 48.00% 59 25 15 60.00% 10 40.00%
   Absentee 59 - - 59 0 0 - 0 - 59 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 59 - - 59 0 0 - 0 - 59 0 0 - 0 -
B1 09
   Normal 199 61 30.65% 199 57 29 50.88% 28 49.12% 199 56 30 53.57% 26 46.43%
   Absentee 199 - - 199 0 0 - 0 - 199 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 199 - - 199 0 0 - 0 - 199 0 0 - 0 -
B1 10,11
   Normal 7 4 57.14% 7 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00% 7 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00%
   Absentee 7 - - 7 0 0 - 0 - 7 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 7 - - 7 0 0 - 0 - 7 0 0 - 0 -
B2 01
   Normal 1875 729 38.88% 1875 621 360 57.97% 261 42.03% 1875 620 384 61.94% 236 38.06%
   Absentee 1875 - - 1875 0 0 - 0 - 1875 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1875 1 0.05% 1875 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1875 1 1 100.00% 0 -
B202,03,04
   Normal 2975 1200 40.34% 2975 1073 623 58.06% 450 41.94% 2975 1065 652 61.22% 413 38.78%
   Absentee 2975 - - 2975 0 0 - 0 - 2975 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2975 2 0.07% 2975 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 2975 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
B2 05
   Normal 64 28 43.75% 64 23 13 56.52% 10 43.48% 64 23 13 56.52% 10 43.48%
   Absentee 64 - - 64 0 0 - 0 - 64 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 64 - - 64 0 0 - 0 - 64 0 0 - 0 -
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B206,07
   Normal 2196 831 37.84% 2196 722 413 57.20% 309 42.80% 2196 719 422 58.69% 297 41.31%
   Absentee 2196 - - 2196 0 0 - 0 - 2196 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2196 5 0.23% 2196 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00% 2196 5 5 100.00% 0 -
B3 01
   Normal 2613 1113 42.59% 2613 965 588 60.93% 377 39.07% 2613 961 602 62.64% 359 37.36%
   Absentee 2613 - - 2613 0 0 - 0 - 2613 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2613 2 0.08% 2613 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 2613 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
B3 02
   Normal 2533 1115 44.02% 2533 939 559 59.53% 380 40.47% 2533 933 575 61.63% 358 38.37%
   Absentee 2533 - - 2533 0 0 - 0 - 2533 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2533 1 0.04% 2533 1 0 - 1 100.00% 2533 1 0 - 1 100.00%
B3 03,04
   Normal 1655 708 42.78% 1655 613 345 56.28% 268 43.72% 1655 616 359 58.28% 257 41.72%
   Absentee 1655 - - 1655 0 0 - 0 - 1655 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1655 - - 1655 0 0 - 0 - 1655 0 0 - 0 -
B3 05,06
   Normal 1609 767 47.67% 1609 651 385 59.14% 266 40.86% 1609 653 412 63.09% 241 36.91%
   Absentee 1609 - - 1609 0 0 - 0 - 1609 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1609 3 0.19% 1609 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 1609 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
B4 01
   Normal 170 67 39.41% 170 60 32 53.33% 28 46.67% 170 60 32 53.33% 28 46.67%
   Absentee 170 - - 170 0 0 - 0 - 170 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 170 - - 170 0 0 - 0 - 170 0 0 - 0 -
B4 02,03,04
   Normal 2869 1222 42.59% 2869 1040 612 58.85% 428 41.15% 2869 1036 648 62.55% 388 37.45%
   Absentee 2869 - - 2869 0 0 - 0 - 2869 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2869 - - 2869 0 0 - 0 - 2869 0 0 - 0 -
B4 05,08,10
   Normal 2204 877 39.79% 2204 771 416 53.96% 355 46.04% 2204 767 441 57.50% 326 42.50%
   Absentee 2204 - - 2204 0 0 - 0 - 2204 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2204 - - 2204 0 0 - 0 - 2204 0 0 - 0 -
B4 06,07,09
   Normal 1674 711 42.47% 1674 601 348 57.90% 253 42.10% 1674 597 368 61.64% 229 38.36%
   Absentee 1674 - - 1674 0 0 - 0 - 1674 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1674 4 0.24% 1674 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 1674 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
B4 11
   Normal 11 2 18.18% 11 2 2 100.00% 0 - 11 2 2 100.00% 0 -
   Absentee 11 - - 11 0 0 - 0 - 11 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 11 - - 11 0 0 - 0 - 11 0 0 - 0 -
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B5 01,02
   Normal 3137 1292 41.19% 3137 1131 633 55.97% 498 44.03% 3137 1123 703 62.60% 420 37.40%
   Absentee 3137 - - 3137 0 0 - 0 - 3137 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3137 7 0.22% 3137 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00% 3137 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
B5 03
   Normal 1010 476 47.13% 1010 405 235 58.02% 170 41.98% 1010 402 251 62.44% 151 37.56%
   Absentee 1010 - - 1010 0 0 - 0 - 1010 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1010 2 0.20% 1010 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1010 1 1 100.00% 0 -
B5 04
   Normal 1886 850 45.07% 1886 735 446 60.68% 289 39.32% 1886 734 471 64.17% 263 35.83%
   Absentee 1886 - - 1886 0 0 - 0 - 1886 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1886 1 0.05% 1886 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1886 1 1 100.00% 0 -
B5 05
   Normal 2855 1309 45.85% 2855 1120 691 61.70% 429 38.30% 2855 1117 719 64.37% 398 35.63%
   Absentee 2855 - - 2855 0 0 - 0 - 2855 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2855 - - 2855 0 0 - 0 - 2855 0 0 - 0 -
B6 01
   Normal 2428 983 40.49% 2428 866 521 60.16% 345 39.84% 2428 862 541 62.76% 321 37.24%
   Absentee 2428 - - 2428 0 0 - 0 - 2428 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2428 - - 2428 0 0 - 0 - 2428 0 0 - 0 -
B6 02
   Normal 2347 1081 46.06% 2347 946 558 58.99% 388 41.01% 2347 948 592 62.45% 356 37.55%
   Absentee 2347 - - 2347 0 0 - 0 - 2347 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2347 1 0.04% 2347 1 1 100.00% 0 - 2347 1 1 100.00% 0 -
B603,04,05
   Normal 4035 2066 51.20% 4035 1785 1093 61.23% 692 38.77% 4035 1775 1131 63.72% 644 36.28%
   Absentee 4035 - - 4035 0 0 - 0 - 4035 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 4035 5 0.12% 4035 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00% 4035 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
B7 01
   Normal 1629 797 48.93% 1629 686 421 61.37% 265 38.63% 1629 683 428 62.66% 255 37.34%
   Absentee 1629 - - 1629 0 0 - 0 - 1629 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1629 1 0.06% 1629 1 0 - 1 100.00% 1629 0 0 - 0 -
B7 02
   Normal 2252 1000 44.40% 2252 838 506 60.38% 332 39.62% 2252 839 529 63.05% 310 36.95%
   Absentee 2252 - - 2252 0 0 - 0 - 2252 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2252 4 0.18% 2252 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33% 2252 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
B7 03
   Normal 2198 1073 48.82% 2198 922 517 56.07% 405 43.93% 2198 918 548 59.69% 370 40.31%
   Absentee 2198 - - 2198 0 0 - 0 - 2198 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2198 1 0.05% 2198 1 0 - 1 100.00% 2198 1 1 100.00% 0 -
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B704,05
   Normal 2902 1380 47.55% 2902 1194 731 61.22% 463 38.78% 2902 1192 755 63.34% 437 36.66%
   Absentee 2902 - - 2902 0 0 - 0 - 2902 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2902 1 0.03% 2902 1 0 - 1 100.00% 2902 1 0 - 1 100.00%
B801,02
   Normal 5003 2360 47.17% 5003 2042 1198 58.67% 844 41.33% 5003 2040 1270 62.25% 770 37.75%
   Absentee 5003 - - 5003 0 0 - 0 - 5003 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 5003 1 0.02% 5003 1 1 100.00% 0 - 5003 1 1 100.00% 0 -
B8 04
   Normal 1866 898 48.12% 1866 764 468 61.26% 296 38.74% 1866 765 485 63.40% 280 36.60%
   Absentee 1866 - - 1866 0 0 - 0 - 1866 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1866 1 0.05% 1866 1 0 - 1 100.00% 1866 1 0 - 1 100.00%
B8 05,06
   Normal 2273 1075 47.29% 2273 905 610 67.40% 295 32.60% 2273 899 625 69.52% 274 30.48%
   Absentee 2273 - - 2273 0 0 - 0 - 2273 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2273 - - 2273 0 0 - 0 - 2273 0 0 - 0 -
BR01,02
   Normal 3022 1346 44.54% 3022 1060 580 54.72% 480 45.28% 3022 1060 655 61.79% 405 38.21%
   Absentee 3022 - - 3022 0 0 - 0 - 3022 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3022 3 0.10% 3022 3 3 100.00% 0 - 3022 3 3 100.00% 0 -
BR 03
   Normal 3469 1659 47.82% 3469 1463 867 59.26% 596 40.74% 3469 1458 947 64.95% 511 35.05%
   Absentee 3469 - - 3469 0 0 - 0 - 3469 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3469 2 0.06% 3469 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 3469 2 0 - 2 100.00%
BR 04
   Normal 3300 1517 45.97% 3300 1315 767 58.33% 548 41.67% 3300 1319 856 64.90% 463 35.10%
   Absentee 3300 - - 3300 0 0 - 0 - 3300 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3300 - - 3300 0 0 - 0 - 3300 0 0 - 0 -
BR 05,06
   Normal 1873 922 49.23% 1873 806 480 59.55% 326 40.45% 1873 807 520 64.44% 287 35.56%
   Absentee 1873 - - 1873 0 0 - 0 - 1873 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1873 - - 1873 0 0 - 0 - 1873 0 0 - 0 -
BR07,08
   Normal 1037 520 50.14% 1037 437 258 59.04% 179 40.96% 1037 437 280 64.07% 157 35.93%
   Absentee 1037 - - 1037 0 0 - 0 - 1037 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1037 - - 1037 0 0 - 0 - 1037 0 0 - 0 -
BR09,10,11
   Normal 4024 1885 46.84% 4024 1651 949 57.48% 702 42.52% 4024 1658 1068 64.41% 590 35.59%
   Absentee 4024 - - 4024 0 0 - 0 - 4024 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 4024 1 0.02% 4024 1 1 100.00% 0 - 4024 1 1 100.00% 0 -
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FO 02
   Normal 467 302 64.67% 467 252 148 58.73% 104 41.27% 467 251 154 61.35% 97 38.65%
   Absentee 467 - - 467 0 0 - 0 - 467 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 467 - - 467 0 0 - 0 - 467 0 0 - 0 -
FO 03,04,05,09
   Normal 1851 921 49.76% 1851 817 510 62.42% 307 37.58% 1851 820 518 63.17% 302 36.83%
   Absentee 1851 - - 1851 0 0 - 0 - 1851 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1851 - - 1851 0 0 - 0 - 1851 0 0 - 0 -
FO 06,10
   Normal 423 259 61.23% 423 227 137 60.35% 90 39.65% 423 224 136 60.71% 88 39.29%
   Absentee 423 - - 423 0 0 - 0 - 423 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 423 - - 423 0 0 - 0 - 423 0 0 - 0 -
FO 07,08
   Normal 1545 849 54.95% 1545 720 423 58.75% 297 41.25% 1545 720 421 58.47% 299 41.53%
   Absentee 1545 - - 1545 0 0 - 0 - 1545 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1545 - - 1545 0 0 - 0 - 1545 0 0 - 0 -
PR 01
   Normal 35 23 65.71% 35 19 13 68.42% 6 31.58% 35 19 14 73.68% 5 26.32%
   Absentee 35 - - 35 0 0 - 0 - 35 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 35 - - 35 0 0 - 0 - 35 0 0 - 0 -
PR 02
   Normal 2497 1291 51.70% 2497 1086 637 58.66% 449 41.34% 2497 1083 684 63.16% 399 36.84%
   Absentee 2497 - - 2497 0 0 - 0 - 2497 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2497 - - 2497 0 0 - 0 - 2497 0 0 - 0 -
PR 03
   Normal 2221 1030 46.38% 2221 869 477 54.89% 392 45.11% 2221 868 532 61.29% 336 38.71%
   Absentee 2221 - - 2221 0 0 - 0 - 2221 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2221 6 0.27% 2221 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00% 2221 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
PR 05,06,43
   Normal 2726 1456 53.41% 2726 1252 772 61.66% 480 38.34% 2726 1258 821 65.26% 437 34.74%
   Absentee 2726 - - 2726 0 0 - 0 - 2726 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2726 1 0.04% 2726 1 0 - 1 100.00% 2726 1 0 - 1 100.00%
PR 07,08
   Normal 2534 1350 53.28% 2534 1166 735 63.04% 431 36.96% 2534 1163 769 66.12% 394 33.88%
   Absentee 2534 - - 2534 0 0 - 0 - 2534 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2534 2 0.08% 2534 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 2534 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
PR 09
   Normal 2047 1080 52.76% 2047 921 572 62.11% 349 37.89% 2047 924 627 67.86% 297 32.14%
   Absentee 2047 - - 2047 0 0 - 0 - 2047 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2047 3 0.15% 2047 1 1 100.00% 0 - 2047 1 1 100.00% 0 -
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PR 10
   Normal 988 526 53.24% 988 452 300 66.37% 152 33.63% 988 456 326 71.49% 130 28.51%
   Absentee 988 - - 988 0 0 - 0 - 988 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 988 - - 988 0 0 - 0 - 988 0 0 - 0 -
PR 11
   Normal 2826 1623 57.43% 2826 1385 912 65.85% 473 34.15% 2826 1387 975 70.30% 412 29.70%
   Absentee 2826 - - 2826 0 0 - 0 - 2826 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2826 2 0.07% 2826 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 2826 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
PR 13,14
   Normal 2291 1324 57.79% 2291 1127 803 71.25% 324 28.75% 2291 1124 822 73.13% 302 26.87%
   Absentee 2291 - - 2291 0 0 - 0 - 2291 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2291 1 0.04% 2291 1 1 100.00% 0 - 2291 1 0 - 1 100.00%
PR 15,16,17
   Normal 3416 1987 58.17% 3416 1657 1120 67.59% 537 32.41% 3416 1651 1193 72.26% 458 27.74%
   Absentee 3416 - - 3416 0 0 - 0 - 3416 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3416 - - 3416 0 0 - 0 - 3416 0 0 - 0 -
PR 18
   Normal 1364 815 59.75% 1364 660 444 67.27% 216 32.73% 1364 662 473 71.45% 189 28.55%
   Absentee 1364 - - 1364 0 0 - 0 - 1364 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1364 2 0.15% 1364 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1364 1 1 100.00% 0 -
PR 19
   Normal 2407 1322 54.92% 2407 1133 742 65.49% 391 34.51% 2407 1141 778 68.19% 363 31.81%
   Absentee 2407 - - 2407 0 0 - 0 - 2407 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2407 - - 2407 0 0 - 0 - 2407 0 0 - 0 -
PR 20
   Normal 1335 799 59.85% 1335 662 471 71.15% 191 28.85% 1335 662 481 72.66% 181 27.34%
   Absentee 1335 - - 1335 0 0 - 0 - 1335 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1335 - - 1335 0 0 - 0 - 1335 0 0 - 0 -
PR 21,22
   Normal 2269 1298 57.21% 2269 1133 758 66.90% 375 33.10% 2269 1131 804 71.09% 327 28.91%
   Absentee 2269 - - 2269 0 0 - 0 - 2269 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2269 1 0.04% 2269 1 0 - 1 100.00% 2269 1 0 - 1 100.00%
PR 23
   Normal 3211 1814 56.49% 3211 1550 1024 66.06% 526 33.94% 3211 1552 1107 71.33% 445 28.67%
   Absentee 3211 - - 3211 0 0 - 0 - 3211 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3211 1 0.03% 3211 1 1 100.00% 0 - 3211 1 1 100.00% 0 -
PR 24
   Normal 2870 1668 58.12% 2870 1414 920 65.06% 494 34.94% 2870 1408 997 70.81% 411 29.19%
   Absentee 2870 - - 2870 0 0 - 0 - 2870 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2870 9 0.31% 2870 7 7 100.00% 0 - 2870 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29%



Statement of Votes Cast
 JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 8, 2022

ELECTION DAY
OFFICIAL

Date: 11/21/2022
Time: 9:27:46 AM CST

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

MISSOURI SUPREME COURT JUDGE
(FISCHER)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

MISSOURI SUPREME COURT JUDGE
(RANSOM)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

PR26,27
   Normal 3285 1825 55.56% 3285 1549 979 63.20% 570 36.80% 3285 1553 1032 66.45% 521 33.55%
   Absentee 3285 - - 3285 0 0 - 0 - 3285 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3285 1 0.03% 3285 1 1 100.00% 0 - 3285 1 1 100.00% 0 -
PR 28
   Normal 2625 1379 52.53% 2625 1138 755 66.34% 383 33.66% 2625 1139 793 69.62% 346 30.38%
   Absentee 2625 - - 2625 0 0 - 0 - 2625 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2625 - - 2625 0 0 - 0 - 2625 0 0 - 0 -
PR29,32
   Normal 3166 1763 55.69% 3166 1501 1003 66.82% 498 33.18% 3166 1505 1059 70.37% 446 29.63%
   Absentee 3166 - - 3166 0 0 - 0 - 3166 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3166 2 0.06% 3166 2 2 100.00% 0 - 3166 2 2 100.00% 0 -
PR 30,31
   Normal 2858 1533 53.64% 2858 1285 804 62.57% 481 37.43% 2858 1278 843 65.96% 435 34.04%
   Absentee 2858 - - 2858 0 0 - 0 - 2858 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2858 4 0.14% 2858 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 2858 2 0 - 2 100.00%
PR 33,34
   Normal 3308 1705 51.54% 3308 1467 920 62.71% 547 37.29% 3308 1466 1017 69.37% 449 30.63%
   Absentee 3308 - - 3308 0 0 - 0 - 3308 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3308 2 0.06% 3308 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 3308 2 2 100.00% 0 -
PR 37,38
   Normal 2342 1349 57.60% 2342 1149 703 61.18% 446 38.82% 2342 1144 748 65.38% 396 34.62%
   Absentee 2342 - - 2342 0 0 - 0 - 2342 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2342 - - 2342 0 0 - 0 - 2342 0 0 - 0 -
PR 39
   Normal 2014 1168 57.99% 2014 967 618 63.91% 349 36.09% 2014 961 641 66.70% 320 33.30%
   Absentee 2014 - - 2014 0 0 - 0 - 2014 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2014 - - 2014 0 0 - 0 - 2014 0 0 - 0 -
PR 40
   Normal 1147 546 47.60% 1147 484 304 62.81% 180 37.19% 1147 486 323 66.46% 163 33.54%
   Absentee 1147 - - 1147 0 0 - 0 - 1147 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1147 1 0.09% 1147 1 0 - 1 100.00% 1147 1 0 - 1 100.00%
PR 41,42
   Normal 2439 1330 54.53% 2439 1142 718 62.87% 424 37.13% 2439 1139 771 67.69% 368 32.31%
   Absentee 2439 - - 2439 0 0 - 0 - 2439 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2439 - - 2439 0 0 - 0 - 2439 0 0 - 0 -
PR 44
   Normal 1930 1092 56.58% 1930 947 618 65.26% 329 34.74% 1930 945 647 68.47% 298 31.53%
   Absentee 1930 - - 1930 0 0 - 0 - 1930 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1930 1 0.05% 1930 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1930 1 1 100.00% 0 -
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PR 45,46
   Normal 3117 1728 55.44% 3117 1483 959 64.67% 524 35.33% 3117 1480 1017 68.72% 463 31.28%
   Absentee 3117 - - 3117 0 0 - 0 - 3117 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3117 4 0.13% 3117 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00% 3117 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00%
PR 47,48
   Normal 1832 1020 55.68% 1832 855 544 63.63% 311 36.37% 1832 858 587 68.41% 271 31.59%
   Absentee 1832 - - 1832 0 0 - 0 - 1832 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1832 2 0.11% 1832 2 0 - 2 100.00% 1832 2 2 100.00% 0 -
PR 49
   Normal 1914 1036 54.13% 1914 885 557 62.94% 328 37.06% 1914 885 570 64.41% 315 35.59%
   Absentee 1914 - - 1914 0 0 - 0 - 1914 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1914 2 0.10% 1914 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1914 1 1 100.00% 0 -
PR 50
   Normal 1651 905 54.82% 1651 762 477 62.60% 285 37.40% 1651 759 504 66.40% 255 33.60%
   Absentee 1651 - - 1651 0 0 - 0 - 1651 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1651 - - 1651 0 0 - 0 - 1651 0 0 - 0 -
PR 51
   Normal 873 456 52.23% 873 383 243 63.45% 140 36.55% 873 384 259 67.45% 125 32.55%
   Absentee 873 - - 873 0 0 - 0 - 873 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 873 - - 873 0 0 - 0 - 873 0 0 - 0 -
PR 52
   Normal 824 422 51.21% 824 365 221 60.55% 144 39.45% 824 363 241 66.39% 122 33.61%
   Absentee 824 - - 824 0 0 - 0 - 824 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 824 1 0.12% 824 0 0 - 0 - 824 0 0 - 0 -
PR 53,54,55,57,59,60,63
   Normal 2609 1503 57.61% 2609 1246 814 65.33% 432 34.67% 2609 1239 845 68.20% 394 31.80%
   Absentee 2609 - - 2609 0 0 - 0 - 2609 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2609 - - 2609 0 0 - 0 - 2609 0 0 - 0 -
PR 56,61,64
   Normal 931 519 55.75% 931 422 270 63.98% 152 36.02% 931 421 285 67.70% 136 32.30%
   Absentee 931 - - 931 0 0 - 0 - 931 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 931 - - 931 0 0 - 0 - 931 0 0 - 0 -
PR 62
   Normal 60 25 41.67% 60 23 15 65.22% 8 34.78% 60 22 16 72.73% 6 27.27%
   Absentee 60 - - 60 0 0 - 0 - 60 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 60 - - 60 0 0 - 0 - 60 0 0 - 0 -
SN 01
   Normal 38 2 5.26% 38 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 38 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
   Absentee 38 - - 38 0 0 - 0 - 38 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 38 - - 38 0 0 - 0 - 38 0 0 - 0 -
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SN02
   Normal 909 449 49.39% 909 394 264 67.01% 130 32.99% 909 398 284 71.36% 114 28.64%
   Absentee 909 - - 909 0 0 - 0 - 909 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 909 - - 909 0 0 - 0 - 909 0 0 - 0 -
SN 03
   Normal 251 143 56.97% 251 131 83 63.36% 48 36.64% 251 131 84 64.12% 47 35.88%
   Absentee 251 - - 251 0 0 - 0 - 251 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 251 - - 251 0 0 - 0 - 251 0 0 - 0 -
SN 04
   Normal 1206 687 56.97% 1206 585 421 71.97% 164 28.03% 1206 582 429 73.71% 153 26.29%
   Absentee 1206 - - 1206 0 0 - 0 - 1206 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1206 - - 1206 0 0 - 0 - 1206 0 0 - 0 -
SN 05
   Normal 1199 633 52.79% 1199 536 346 64.55% 190 35.45% 1199 535 341 63.74% 194 36.26%
   Absentee 1199 - - 1199 0 0 - 0 - 1199 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1199 - - 1199 0 0 - 0 - 1199 0 0 - 0 -
SN 06
   Normal 183 95 51.91% 183 77 45 58.44% 32 41.56% 183 76 45 59.21% 31 40.79%
   Absentee 183 - - 183 0 0 - 0 - 183 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 183 - - 183 0 0 - 0 - 183 0 0 - 0 -
SN 07
   Normal 407 230 56.51% 407 187 121 64.71% 66 35.29% 407 181 119 65.75% 62 34.25%
   Absentee 407 - - 407 0 0 - 0 - 407 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 407 - - 407 0 0 - 0 - 407 0 0 - 0 -
SN 08
   Normal 3091 1654 53.51% 3091 1402 879 62.70% 523 37.30% 3091 1404 912 64.96% 492 35.04%
   Absentee 3091 - - 3091 0 0 - 0 - 3091 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 3091 3 0.10% 3091 2 2 100.00% 0 - 3091 3 3 100.00% 0 -
SN 09
   Normal 2368 1232 52.03% 2368 1055 644 61.04% 411 38.96% 2368 1052 684 65.02% 368 34.98%
   Absentee 2368 - - 2368 0 0 - 0 - 2368 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2368 2 0.08% 2368 2 2 100.00% 0 - 2368 2 2 100.00% 0 -
SN 10
   Normal 2847 1512 53.11% 2847 1278 765 59.86% 513 40.14% 2847 1277 799 62.57% 478 37.43%
   Absentee 2847 - - 2847 0 0 - 0 - 2847 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 2847 - - 2847 0 0 - 0 - 2847 0 0 - 0 -
SN 11
   Normal 1632 897 54.96% 1632 701 459 65.48% 242 34.52% 1632 694 466 67.15% 228 32.85%
   Absentee 1632 - - 1632 0 0 - 0 - 1632 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1632 1 0.06% 1632 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1632 1 1 100.00% 0 -
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SN 12,14
   Normal 1926 900 46.73% 1926 767 476 62.06% 291 37.94% 1926 765 506 66.14% 259 33.86%
   Absentee 1926 - - 1926 0 0 - 0 - 1926 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 1926 1 0.05% 1926 1 1 100.00% 0 - 1926 1 1 100.00% 0 -
SN 13
   Normal 5 4 80.00% 5 2 0 - 2 100.00% 5 2 0 - 2 100.00%
   Absentee 5 - - 5 0 0 - 0 - 5 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 5 - - 5 0 0 - 0 - 5 0 0 - 0 -
SN 15
   Normal 157 89 56.69% 157 78 51 65.38% 27 34.62% 157 78 54 69.23% 24 30.77%
   Absentee 157 - - 157 0 0 - 0 - 157 0 0 - 0 -
   Provisional 157 1 0.64% 157 1 0 - 1 100.00% 157 1 0 - 1 100.00%
SN 16
   Normal 16 9 56.25% 16 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33% 16 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
